
P.P F.L. Race 1 P.P F.L Race 2 F.L Race 3 F.L Race 4 P.P F.L. Race 1 F.L Race 2 P.P F.L. Race 1 F.L Race 2 F.L Race 3 P.P F.L. Race 1 F.L Race 2 F.L Race 3 F.L Race 4 P.P F.L. Race 1 F.L Race 2 F.L Race 3 P.P F.L. Race 1 F.L Race 2 F.L Race 3 F.L Race 4

1 57 Bernardo Bello Hirundo Motors 504 0 504 3 21 3 26 0 18 3 30 1 26 30 0 21 3 30 1 30 1 26 30 2 1 26 1 30 26 3 30 21 1 30 30

2 15 Rúben Amen Costa Speedy Motorsport 471 0 471 1 30 0 1 30 30 1 0 0 2 1 26 30 26 2 17 26 30 26 3 30 26 1 30 2 1 20 30 26 23

3 84 Abílio Justo CRM Motorsport 448 0 448 2 23 1 30 26 19 1 26 30 3 18 1 26 1 30 1 1 26 23 23 23 23 0 23 21 20 0 1 26

4 52 Pedro Ramos CRM Motorsport 312 0 312 19 23 19 20 0 20 16 23 17 19 18 18 19 19 0 20 15 12 15 0

5 32 Rafael Antunes Fórmula F 240 0 240 0 18 23 1 23 0 0 15 19 23 0 23 21 26 1 26 21 0

6 4 Mariana Posser de Andrade CRM Motorsport 238 0 238 16 15 14 15 0 0 17 20 16 16 15 17 16 13 14 13 21

7 73 Nathan Corbet / Diego Sirgado Roda Clássica 232 0 232 15 0 13 16 18 18 14 0 0 14 15 18 15 0 0 18 23 20 15

8 77 Miguel Carmo CRM Motorsport 229 0 229 20 14 11 16 15 18 13 16 17 17 20 0 11 11 12 18

9 12 Gonçalo Aguiar de Matos Speedy Motorsport 227 0 227 26 2 20 21 0 2 23 19 20 21 19 0 19 20 14 1 0 0 0

10 97 Guilherme Aguiar de Matos Speedy Motorsport 209 0 209 20 1 19 20 26 21 21 21 0 0 19 18 23 0

11 35 Guilherme Antão Fórmula F 189 0 189 1 0 17 16 0 0 0 1 19 0 0 20 17 19 20 21 19 19

12 38 Hugo Antão Fórmula F 185 0 185 18 21 17 17 0 0 13 18 18 0 16 0 0 13 18 16

13 27 Mariana Machado CRM Motorsport 154 0 154 14 16 15 14 0 0 15 12 11 15 10 10 9 13

14 87 Jorge Brioso Hirundo Motors 127 0 127 18 21 17 17 19 18 17

15 3 Beatriz Correia / Anabela Cortes CRM Motorsport 126 0 126 10 12 9 12 0 0 13 10 13 12 9 7 7 12

16 2 Francisca Queiroz / Matilde Magalhães CRM Motorsport 117 0 117 12 11 10 11 0 0 14 11 12 13 0 5 8 10

17 46 José Maria Marreiros CRM Motorsport 110 0 110 0 23 23 21 21 1 21

18 53 Timothy Steel McMillan Motorsport 104 0 104 14 16 14 16 16 14 14

19 30 João Rebelo Martins CRM Motorsport 100 0 100 13 13 12 13 14 13 11 11

20 55 Bernardo Passanha CRM Motorsport 83 0 83 0 17 21 20 14 11

21 19 Salvador Posser de Andrade Hirundo Motors 76 0 76 19 19 20 0 18

22 7 Vasco Tavares CRM Motorsport 72 0 72 23 17 16 16

23 3 António P.de Andrade/ Tiago R. Magalhães / R.Megre CRM Motorsport 58 0 58 23 15 20

24 63 Pablo Mielgo Hirundo Motors 55 0 55 1 0 15 19 20

25 55 Matilde R. Magalhães CRM Motorsport 49 0 49 11 10 0 0 0 0 8 6 6 8

26 55 Harry Eyre McMillan Motorsport 48 0 48 16 17 15

27 64 Jorge Mielgo Hirundo Motors 45 0 45 0 9 17 19

28 25 Ricardo Costa CRM Motorsport 39 0 39 0 0 18 21 0 0

29 71 Luís Soares / Hermano Sobral Independente 39 0 39 12 8 10 9

30 87 Félix Carreira Hirundo Motors 33 0 33 17 16

31 87 António Nunes de Almeida Hirundo Motors 31 0 31 17 14 0 0 0 0

32 30 João Rebelo Martins / Marcos Rodrigues CRM Motorsport 30 0 30 15 15

33 46 Fernando Infante da Câmara CRM Motorsport 29 0 29 12 17 0

34 3 Francisca Queiroz CRM Motorsport 29 0 29 16 13

35 53 Diogo Sousa Coutinho / Jorge Brioso Independente 20 0 20 9 0 11 0 0 0

1 863 - 863 42 53 45 39 46 53 41 49 50 49 44 44 44 42 20 43 44 37 31 47
2 830 - 830 56 39 51 56 44 40 47 51 45 17 45 50 44 30 26 30 39 48 49 23

3 680 - 680 38 40 0 18 47 43 30 0 21 30 30 26 30 46 51 44 47 40 49 50

4 522 - 522 18 39 40 40 0 0 28 37 41 20 33 19 20 34 42 38 26 26 21 0

5 270 - 270 15 0 13 16 37 37 14 0 0 0 14 15 18 15 0 0 18 23 20 15

6 152 - 152 30 33 29 16 16 14 14

7 24 - 24 13 0 11 0 0 0

1 57 Bernardo Bello Hirundo Motors 500 0 500 3 21 3 26 0 18 3 30 1 26 30 0 21 3 30 1 30 1 26 30 26 30 26 3 30 21 1 30 30

2 15 Rúben Amen Costa Speedy Motorsport 466 0 466 1 30 0 1 30 30 1 0 0 2 1 26 30 26 2 17 26 30 26 30 26 30 2 20 30 26 23

3 84 Abílio Justo CRM Motorsport 448 0 448 2 23 1 30 26 19 1 26 30 3 18 1 26 1 30 1 1 26 23 23 23 23 0 23 21 20 0 1 26

4 52 Pedro Ramos CRM Motorsport 315 0 315 19 23 19 20 0 20 16 23 17 19 18 18 19 19 0 20 16 15 14 0

5 77 Miguel Carmo CRM Motorsport 241 0 241 20 15 11 16 15 18 14 17 17 17 20 0 15 14 13 19

6 32 Rafael Antunes Fórmula F 239 0 239 0 18 23 1 23 0 0 15 19 23 0 23 21 26 1 26 20 0

7 73 Nathan Corbet / Diego Sirgado Roda Clássica 238 0 238 16 0 15 16 18 18 14 0 0 0 15 16 18 16 0 0 18 23 19 16

8 12 Gonçalo Aguiar de Matos Speedy Motorsport 228 0 228 26 2 20 21 0 2 23 19 20 21 19 0 19 20 16 0 0 0

9 97 Guilherme Aguiar de Matos Speedy Motorsport 207 0 207 20 1 19 20 26 21 21 21 0 0 19 18 21 0

10 35 Guilherme Antão Fórmula F 189 0 189 1 0 17 16 0 0 0 1 19 0 0 20 17 19 20 21 19 19

11 38 Hugo Antão Fórmula F 187 0 187 18 21 17 17 0 0 13 18 18 0 16 0 0 15 18 16

12 87 Jorge Brioso Hirundo Motors 127 0 127 18 21 17 17 19 17 18

13 4 Mariana Posser de Andrade CRM Motorsport 113 0 113 16 15 14 15 0 0 17 20 16

14 46 José Maria Marreiros CRM Motorsport 110 0 110 0 23 23 21 21 1 21

15 55 Bernardo Passanha CRM Motorsport 88 0 88 0 17 21 20 15 15

16 19 Salvador Posser de Andrade Hirundo Motors 76 0 76 19 19 20 0 18

17 7 Vasco Tavares CRM Motorsport 72 0 72 23 17 15 17

18 3 António P.de Andrade/ Tiago R. Magalhães / R.Megre CRM Motorsport 58 0 58 23 15 20

19 63 Pablo Mielgo Hirundo Motors 56 0 56 1 0 16 18 21

20 64 Jorge Mielgo Hirundo Motors 49 0 49 0 13 16 20

21 25 Ricardo Costa CRM Motorsport 39 0 39 0 0 18 21 0 0

22 87 António Nunes de Almeida Hirundo Motors 33 0 33 17 16 0 0 0 0

23 87 Félix Carreira Hirundo Motors 33 0 33 17 16

24 3 Francisca Queiroz CRM Motorsport 30 0 30 16 14

25 46 Fernando Infante da Câmara CRM Motorsport 29 0 29 12 17 0

1 4 Mariana Posser de Andrade CRM Motorsport 352 - 352 30 26 26 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

2 27 Mariana Machado CRM Motorsport 315 - 315 26 30 30 26 26 26 21 26 26 26 26 26

3 3 Anabela Teles CRM Motorsport 266 - 266 20 23 21 23 21 21 26 21 23 23 21 23

3 3 Beatriz Correia CRM Motorsport 266 - 266 20 23 21 23 21 21 26 21 23 23 21 23

4 2 Francisca Queiroz CRM Motorsport 244 - 244 23 21 23 21 23 23 23 23 0 20 23 21

4 2 Matilde Magalhães CRM Motorsport 244 - 244 23 21 23 21 23 23 23 23 0 20 23 21

7 55 Matilde R. Magalhães CRM Motorsport 163 - 163 21 20 20 20 21 21 20 20

1 30 João Rebelo Martins CRM Motorsport 321 0 321 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 26 26 26 26

2 53 Timothy Steel McMillan Motorsport 198 0 198 26 26 26 30 30 30 30

3 71 Luís Soares / Hermano Sobral Independente 92 0 92 23 23 23 23

4 55 Harry Eyre McMillan Motorsport 90 0 90 30 30 30

5 30 João Rebelo Martins / Marcos Rodrigues CRM Motorsport 62 0 62 1 30 1 30

6 53 Diogo Sousa Coutinho / Jorge Brioso Independente 52 0 52 26 0 26 0
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